
Pos 

600 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

91 

96 

40 

25 

7 

64 

35 

39 

28 

27 

44 

33 

101 

102 

8 

14 

Name 

Ivanov MARIN 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Bruno CAVINA 

Maurizio RUZZANTE 

Vincenzo CESARINI 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Diego MILLOCH 

Ferraro STEVENS 

Alberto CALLEGARI 

Graziano FALCO 

Emil KOTVICA 

Fabio FRANCINI 

Junior RONCHETTI 

Mirko CASLINI 

Matteo MARTIN 

Guido GAGGURO 

Laps 

6 

6 

5 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

10:35.762 

10:47.760 

10:33.921 

2:05.280 

0.000 

0.000 

10:09.060 

10:10.463 

10:16.301 

10:38.499 

10:46.704 

10:58.777 

11:09.072 

10:09.118 

10:39.441 

0.000 

Diff 

11.998 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

1.403 

7.241 

29.439 

37.644 

49.717 

1:00.012 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

11.998 

1 Lap 

1.403 

5.838 

22.198 

8.205 

12.073 

10.295 

1 Lap 

30.323 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:43.515 

1:45.598 

2:03.320 

2:05.280 

1:39.726 

1:38.441 

1:40.971 

1:44.500 

1:44.643 

1:47.601 

1:49.333 

2:00.678 

2:05.308 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.403 

Avg. Speed 

147,816 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.441 

Best Speed 

152,424 

Best Lap by 

39 - Ferraro STEVENS 
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2nd KING OF GROBNIK 2014. 
5.4.2014. 

Gara 600+1000cc "KING" 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:03:46 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.4.2014. 12:50 


